Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Greidanus - (801975) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.46
2:35.06
2:40.86
2:41.56
2:43.38
2:51.64
3:13.66
3:15.83

3:46.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.46
2:51.64
2:43.38
2:35.06
2:40.86
2:41.56
3:15.83
3:13.66

3:46.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
360
322
318
308
265
184
178
116

WA Pts
464
265
308
360
322
318
178
184
116

Round

m I I I I T

I I T

Round

H

I I I I I I I

Date

01/07/18
07/02/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
23/04/16
24/04/16
30/06/12
18/01/14
08/05/11

Date

01/07/18
24/04/16
23/04/16
07/02/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
18/01/14
30/06/12
08/05/11

Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet

Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Club Swam Under

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Level

3

Level

—_

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



