Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Greidanus - (801975) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.46	464	Н	01/07/18	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018	Leeds	Halifax	3
2:35.06	360	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Halifax	1
2:40.86	322	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Halifax	3
2:41.56	318	Н	03/10/15	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield		3
2:43.38	308	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Halifax	1
2:51.64	265	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Halifax	1
3:13.66	184	Н	30/06/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:15.83	178	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:46.24	116	Н	08/05/11	Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet	Leeds	Halifax	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.46	464	Н	01/07/18	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018	Leeds	Halifax	3
2:51.64	265	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Halifax	1
2:43.38	308	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Halifax	1
2:35.06	360	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Halifax	1
2:40.86	322	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Halifax	3
2:41.56	318	Н	03/10/15	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield		3
3:15.83	178	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:13.66	184	Н	30/06/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:46.24	116	Н	08/05/11	Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet	Leeds	Halifax	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS